Q-SHEETS   Dimmable Flexible Panel: RGBW
© 2022 Q-Tran Inc. All rights reserved | 155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460 | 203-367-8777 | sales@q-tran.com | www.q-tran.com Specification subject to change. Rev-03-17-22
Technical Information
Part Number Builder
Voltage: 24 VDC Sold in individual sheets
QS24
Product
46W
Wattage Rated
46W
CCT Quantity
- RGBW 2200K
- RGBW 2500K
- RGBW 2700K
- RGBW 3000K
- RGBW 3500K
- RGBW 4000K
- RGBW 5000K
- RGBW 6200K
- IP20
- IP64
RGBW-22
RGBW-25
RGBW-27
RGBW-30
RGBW-35
RGBW-40
RGBW-50
RGBW-62
DRY
WET
46W
• 3 year warranty
• Field modifications must comply with Q-Tran’s installation
methods otherwise warranty is null & void
• All data has +/- 10% tolerance
• UL Listed
• 3 step MacAdam ellipse binning
• Ambient temperature: -4°F to +140°F
• Max number of sheets per 96W circuit: 2 sheets
COMPLIANT
CCT Lumen/Panel Lm/Sq. Ft Luminous Efficacy Wavelength (nm) Circuit Wattage/Panel
Red 345 173 30 Lm/W 620-630 11.5
Green 979 490 85 Lm/W 515-530 11.5
Blue 207 104 18 Lm/W 460-470 11.5
CCT Lumen/Panel Lm/Sq. Ft Luminous Efficacy CRI Ra TM30 Rf TM30 Rg Circuit Wattage/Panel
3000K 1048 524 91 Lm/W 95+ 95 102 11.5
4000K 1094 547 95 Lm/W 95+ 93 101 11.5
6200K 1094 547 97 Lm/W 95+ 94 99 11.5
Q-SHEETS   Dimmable Flexible Panel: RGBW
© 2022 Q-Tran Inc. All rights reserved | 155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460 | 203-367-8777 | sales@q-tran.com | www.q-tran.com Specification subject to change. Rev-03-17-22
NOTE: